Main Features
We reserve the right to change specifi cations and product descriptions at any time without prior notice. Last update: 01/28/2011
Network Security
  1U Rackmount Network Platform
  Intel® Atom™ D510 Dual Core/D410 Single Core 1.66 GHz
Processor
  Supports One DDR2 667/800 Memory, up to 2GB

  CE approval
  FCC Class A
Ordering Information
Barebone
  NSA 1110 (P/N: 10S00111000X0)
Intel® Atom™ D410 Single Core 1.66GHz Processor, 1 DDR2 memory
slot, 6 Gigabit  LAN ports with two pairs bypass, VGA, USB port, w/o
LCM
  NSA 1110A (P/N: 10S00111001X0)
Intel® Atom™ D510 Dual Core 1.66GHz Processor, 1 DDR2 memory
slot, 6 Gigabit  LAN ports with two pairs bypass, VGA, USB port, w/o
LCM
  NSA 1110-C4 (P/N: 10S00111002X0)
Intel® Atom™ D410 Single Core 1.66GHz Processor, 1 DDR2 memory
slot, 4 Gigabit  LAN ports with two pairs bypass, VGA, USB port, w/o
LCM
  NSA 1110A-C4 (P/N: 10S00111003X0)
Intel® Atom™ D510 Dual Core 1.66GHz Processor, 1 DDR2 memory
slot, 4 Gigabit  LAN ports with two pairs bypass, VGA, USB port, w/o
LCM
Options